
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
6 
2 

50 
34 
40 
76 
95 
96 
45 
1 

78 
94 
74 
88 
27 
89 

111 
77 

222 
174 
21 
69 
99 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Bobby Fong 
Xavi Fores 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Loris Baz 
JD Beach 
Brandon Paasch 
Cameron Petersen 
Jake Gagne 
Benjamin Smith 
Danilo Lewis 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Max Flinders 
Ashton Yates 
Alex Arango 
Agustin Sierra 
Bobby Davies 
Manuel Segura 
William Posse 
Nolan Lamkin 
Hayden Gillim 
Ezra Beaubier 

Make 
BMW 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
DUC 
BMW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
HON 
YAM 
HON 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
HON 
BMW 

Best Tm 
2:09.764 
2:11.006 
2:11.210 
2:11.364 
2:11.495 
2:11.659 
2:11.750 
2:11.831 
2:11.920 
2:11.968 
2:14.400 
2:15.078 
2:16.210 
2:16.794 
2:17.345 
2:17.837 
2:19.390 
2:20.002 
2:21.867 
2:24.083 

In Lap 
12 
5 

13 
12 
8 

14 
8 

14 
13 
7 
8 
9 

11 
13 
8 
9 
6 
2 
7 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.242 
1.446 
1.600 
1.731 
1.895 
1.986 
2.067 
2.156 
2.204 
4.636 
5.314 
6.446 
7.030 
7.581 
8.073 
9.626 

10.238 
12.103 
14.319 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
TopPro Racing Team 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing  
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing 
FLO4LAW RACING 
Team Brazil 
Jarritos Racing/Team GMR 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Jones Honda 
TopPro Racing Team 
TopPro Racing Team 
FLO4LAW Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
Posse Racing 
Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 
Real Steel Motorsports 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike # 88, 174 - Speeding on pit lane 
Bike #76 - Watching for Touring 

Printed: 5/31/2024 3:44:41 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Steel Commander Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 15:01:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2024 14:55 


